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DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofACC IMP0 CEDAR ST23-1-15-0  1 11060

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NghAC/SF/UN Infl1 Infl2 Infl3 Lpi

 75FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  172,400  156,800 

 BUILDING  0  0 
W.  SCITUATENgh

 DETACHED  12,400  11,800 Infl1 FACTOR 100

 OTHER  0  0 PHY 100Infl2

 TOTAL
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UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS
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LBN A 1.00 40 0.60 1992 630
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S
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 50

 50

0.50

0.50

R03

R03

0.85

0.85

171,720

690

VC

 100

92-565 09/15/1992 ALTERATIONS 100100SIMMONS ERIK L & JOHANNA 06/10/1992 G 13,800 11033-174

43,560 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
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A

L

L
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D

D
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E
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L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN
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SIZE ADJ

3

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

PHOTO

BUILDING

 168,600  184,800 

SIMMONS ERIK L & JOHANNA

18 CEDAR STREET

SCITUATE, MA 02066

32.88 12,400


